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Fiber Optic Mating Sleeves

Multicom Fiber Optic Mating Sleeves, also known as 
Adpaters or Couplers,  are used to provide a cable to 
cable or cable to equipment fiber optic connection. 
We supply a wide range of mating sleeves and hybrid 
adapters, including special male to female hybrid fiber 
optic mating sleeves.

Second Connector Type
First Connector Type
Fiber Optic Mating Sleeve

FOMS-xx/yy-xx/yy

SC/UPC to SC/UPC

SC/APC to SC/APC

LC/UPC to LC/UPC

FC/UPC to FC/UPC

FC/APC to SC/APC

LC Female to SC Male

E2000/APC to E2000/APC

Features:
•	 Use in Singlemode applications
•	 Free-hanging or panel-mount design
•	 Dust caps protect against debris and contamination
•	 RoHS Compliant			 

•	 A cable to cable fiber optic connection
•	 Cable to equipment fiber optic connection		

Functions:

Compliance Telcordia GR-20-CORE, GR-326 
and TIA/EIA 568C, RoHS


